



Funtime Gifts Ltd (Spencer and Fleetwood)

FOOD SPECIFICATION



Product Code	FD06	Commodity Code 1704906500	Meursing Code 7012
Product Name	Jelly Willies	BARCODE 5022782099442	
Legal Name/Description	Fruit Flavour Jellies		
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, sugar, modified starch (maize, WHEAT , potato) acidifier: (citric acid, lactic acid), colouring (E100, E133, E160c), Colouring foodstuff (black carrot), natural flavourings (lemon, orange, strawberry, apple, pear), vegetable oil (coconut), glazing agent (carnauba wax).		
Allergen statement	WHEAT		
Warnings	For allergens see ingredients in bold.		
Country of Origin	Made in Holland		
Alcohol Information	Volume ABV: Serving size: not detailed UK Units per serving: not detailed		
Net Quantity	120g		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.		
Contact Address	Funtime Gifts Ltd, Littleheath Off St Mary’s Road Swanley Kent, BR8 7FN		
Instructions for use	none		
Suitable for vegetarians?	YES		
Suitable for vegans?	NO		



NUTRITION LABELLING

Product Name: Jelly Willies

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g/100ml	
Energy (kJ)	1515KJ
Energy (kcal)	360Kcal
Fat (g)	0.5g
of which Saturates (g)	0.1g
Carbohydrate (g)	87g
of which Sugars (g)	52g
Protein (g)	0.1g
Salt (g)	0g

Ingredients by % 120g

Glucose Syrup	44%
Sugar	30%
Modified Starch	16%
Acidifiers	2%
Colourings	2%
Colourings foodstuff	2%
Flavourings	2%
Vegetable Oil	1%
Glazing Agent	1%